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Filter selected: X******5788, from 7/09/2021 to 8/09/2022

VANGUARD FTSE EMERGING MARKETS SHARES ETF

Mr Gerrick Powell + Mrs Margaret Powell X******5788

Payment Date
18/07/2022

20/04/2022
19/01/2022
18/10/2021

Net
$179.18

$73.15
$261.00
$234.46

Type
Distribution

Distribution
Distribution

Distribution

Method

Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
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| CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |



